

Michael Liberto, D.D.S. Has Been Approved As 2024 NJ Top Dentist

NJ Top Dentists has received and approved Michael Liberto, D.D.S. of Mountainside, New Jersey as a Top Dentist for 2024.

SCOTCH PLAINS, NJ, UNITED STATES, April 30, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NJ Top Dentists has reviewed and approved Michael Liberto, D.D.S. based on merit for 2024. Dr. Liberto is passionate about restorative dentistry and is trained in orthodontics as well as advanced cosmetic procedures.

Dr. Liberto completed his dental education in Washington, DC at Howard University, College of Dentistry where he also received awards for restorative excellence. Dr. Liberto was then accepted and completed a year-long General Practice Residency at The Mountainside Hospital in Montclair, NJ. After several years of working in the dynamic neighborhood of Newark's Ironbound for a senior dentist, Dr. Liberto opened his private practice in Kenilworth, NJ and 15 years later moved the practice



Dr. Michael Liberto

to Mountainside, NJ to build his dream office. He has since been in practice for almost 40 years.

Dr. Liberto continues to study under some of the brightest minds in dentistry and completes extensive continuing education yearly. He has been certified to restore Dental Implants since 1987 and has been on the cutting edge of this technology as it evolves.

He is also a member of The Academy of General Dentistry, The American Dental Association and The New Jersey Dental Association.

To learn more about Dr. Liberto, please visit: https://njtopdocs.com/nj-dentists/michaellibertodds/

About Us

NJ Top Dentists is a division of NJ Top Docs. NJ Top Docs is a comprehensive, trusted and exclusive healthcare resource featuring reviewed and approved Top Doctors and Dentists in New Jersey online in an easy to use format. NJ Top Docs only reviews and approves providers based on merit after they have been extensively vetted.

NJ Top Docs is a division of USA Top Docs which allows patients to meet providers online before making their appointment.

For more information, please <u>click here to contact us</u> or visit <u>www.NJTopDocs.com</u>.

Marissa Pane
NJ Top Docs
+1 908-288-7240
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/707711550

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.